
Shoestring Fries, Cheddar Cheese Curds, Diced 
Pork, Gravy

House Made Teriyaki Glaze, Green Onion
Dipping Sauce

Cross Country Poutin

Soup DJ

Chicken Wings $14

$14

$8/5

STARTERS

ENTREES
Sliced Ham, Roasted Pork Loin, Swiss Cheese, 
Pickles, Spicy Mustard, Sliced Sourdough

All Sandwiches Served with Dill Pickle Spear and 
Choice of Fruit/Fries/Slaw

Gluten Free Bun Available

L.T.O.P. Oil Top Bun, Cheddar Cheese

Pepper Jack & Sharp Yellow Cheddar, Roasted Garlic 
Aioli, Tomato, Baby Arugula, Sliced Sourdough

Honey Chipotle Barbecue, Dijon Slaw, Cheddar 
Cheese, Oil Top Bun

6 oz. Natural Durham Ranch Beef Patty, L.T.O.P. Oil 
Top Bun, Cheddar Cheese (add Bacon Jam…$2)

House Made Mole, Corn Tortillas, Cheddar and 
Jack Cheese, Side Salad with Avocado Dressing

Cuban Panini $12

$14

$12

$14

$2

$14

$16

House Made Black Bean 
and Beet Veggie Burger

Grilled Turkey Melt

Pulled Pork Sandwich

A.C.C. Burger

Butternut Squash Enchiladas

Dino Kale, Baby Spinach, Purple Cabbage, Red and 
Yellow Quinoa, Sunflower Seeds, Cucumber, Crumbled 
Feta, Honey-Citrus Vinaigrette  (add Fulton Farms 
Chicken …$6)

Fresh Roasted Beets, Arugula, Chevre Cheese, Pistachios, 
Balsamic Reduction, E.V.O.O. (add Fulton Farms 
Chicken …$6)

Rotating Locally Sourced Organic Ingredients,
Balsamic Vinaigrette (add Fulton Farms Chicken $6)

Hard Boiled Egg, Bacon, Fulton Farms Chicken Breast, 
Crumbled Blue Cheese, Red Wine Vinaigrette

Shoestring
Sweet Potato

Super Food Salad	

Roasted Beet Salad	

Tahoe Food Hub Salad

Cobb Salad

$12

$12

$12

$14

SALADS

Served with Choice of Fruit / Fries / Slaw

$6

$6
$8

Grilled Cheese
PB & J
Quesadilla
Chicken Tenders

$9
$9
$9
$9

Grilled Fulton Farms
Natural Chicken Breast

Basket of Fries

KIDS MEALS

SIDES


